
LECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 
                 

                             INVITATION FOR BIDDING (IFB)  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

            

___________________________________________________________________________

____ 

 

 

 
 

 
E-TENDER (RFx) NOTICE 
 

 
Notice for submission of online bids (RFx) for 

following 

S 
SN  

RFx/Tender No. & Description 

0
01 

RFx No. 7000034788 

 
   Work of Augmentation of Substation by additional 
1x50 MVA, 132/33 kV Power Transformer at 132kV 
Vaijapur and replacement of 1x25 MVA, 132/33kV 
transformer by 1x50 MVA, 132/33 kV transformer at 
132kV Udgir substation 
 
Estimated Cost: - Rs  1,73,49,811/- Only (Including 
GST & Labor cess) 

EMD- Rs.     1,73,498 /- 
Tender Fees:- Rs. 5000/- (Including GST) 
Start Date 08.01.2025 
End Date 22.01.2025 
 

For further details, visit our Website 
https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

Chief Engineer EHV PC & O&M Zone MSETCL 
Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar 

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/

